
WOODHOUSE PRIMARY SCHOOL 
 

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2024/2025 
 

OPEN        CLOSE 
 

AUTUMN TERM 2024 
 
Tuesday 3rd September 2024                            Friday 25th October 2024    

(Please note that school will be also be closed on Friday 4th October for Staff 
Training) 

 
HALF-TERM 

 

Monday 4th November 2024                       Friday 20th December 2024   

 
SPRING TERM 2025 

 

Monday 6th January 2025                  Friday 14th February 2025  
 
 

HALF-TERM 
 

Tuesday 25th February 2025                     Friday 4th April 2025      
 
 

SUMMER TERM 2025 
 
 

Tuesday 22nd April 2025                   Friday 23rd May 2025     
(Monday 5th May for the May Bank Holiday) 

 
 

HALF-TERM 
 

Monday 9th June 2025                 Thursday 24th July 2025           
 

                      
               
 
Staff Working Days (School Closed to Pupils)     
 

Monday 2nd September 2024 
Friday 4th October 2024 
Friday 3rd January 2025 
Monday 24th February 2025 
Friday 25th July 2025 
 
 

Parents are advised that children should not be taken out of school during 
term-time and no absences will be authorised for holidays. 


